Apr-23

Woodland Trees Prices plus GST Collect Heatherton 3202
Stock List 2023 Delivery over winter Weds School terms or
Nick 0422 736 165 available by appointment

e: nick@baysidegardencare.com.au

20cm Airpruned (8L)

Species ( Deciduous) Common Name Height M Qty Avail
Acer palmatum Japanese maple 1.5-1.8 50 70
Acer rubescens Summer surprise maple 1.4-1.8 60 9
Acer truncatum Shantung maple 1.2-14 40 7
Aesculus indica Indian horse chestnut 1-1.7 60 30
Alnus cordata Italian alder 1.8-2 50 7
Betula nigra Black birch 1.8-2 50 10
Betula papyrifera Paper Birch/Canoe Birch 1.8-2 50 2
Carpinus betulus Hornbeam 1.4-1.7 50 7
Catalpa bignonoides Indian bean tree 1-1.2 40 22
Celtis australis European Nettle Tree 1.4-1.7 50 18
Cetis occidentalis American Nettle Tree 1.2-14 50 25
Firmiana simplex Parasol tree 1.1-1.8 60 8
Fraxinus oxycarpa Desert ash 1.8-2 50 16
Fraxinus pennsylvanica Urbdell ash 1-1.2 50 5
Fraxinus pennsylvanica red ash 1.2-1.6 50 16
Fraxinus velutina Velvet ash 1.6-2 50 16
Koelruetria paniculata Golden Rain Tree 1.2-1.4 50 18
Largerstroemia indica Fantasy pastel pink 1.2-14 50 10
Largerstroemia indica Biloxi purple crepe myrtle 1.5-2 50 8
Largerstroemia indica Tuscarora coral pink c. myrtle 1.2-1.8 50 30
Largerstroemia. indica Crepe myrtle Sioux white crepe myrtle 1.2-14 50 24
Liquidambar styraciflua sweetgum 1.1-1.8 50 19
Liriodendron tulipifera Tulip tree 1.8-2 60 5
Nothofagus obliqua roble beech 1-1.2 50 4
Nyssa sylvatica Tupelo 1-1.2 50 12
Pistacia chinensis Chinese Pistacia 1.2-1.8 50 31
Pseudocydonia sinensis Chinese quince (fruit) 1.3-1.5 50 16
Sophora japonica Japanese pagoda tree 1.2-14 50 23
Tilia cordata Linden 1.2-1.6 50 8

Zelkova serrata Japanese zelkova 1.3-1.5 50 14



Specie
Oaks Quercus

Q. accutissima
Q. bicolor

Q. canariensis
Q. castaneifolia
Q. cerris

Q. coccinea

Q. dentata

Q. englemannii
Q. faginea

Q. ilex

Q. ithaburensis subsp. macrolepis
Q. lobata

Q. palustris

Q. phellos

Q. prinus

Q. rubra

Q. suber

Q. variablis

Conifers, Casuarinas & Brachychiton

Afrocarpus falcatus
Allocasuarina littoralis
Allocasuarina verticillata
Auracaria cunninghamiana
Brachychiton bidwillii
Brachychiton discolor

Callitris glaucophyllum
Casuarina cunninghamiana
Cedrus atlantica

Cedrus deodara

Cupressus sempervirens glauca
Ginkgo biloba

Largostrobus franklinii
Metasequoia glyptostroboides
Pinus sabiniana

Podocarpus henkelii
Prumnopytis ladei

Sequoia sempervirens
Sequoiadendron giganteum
Taxodium distichum

Common Name

Saw-tooth oak
swamp white oak
Algerian oak
Chestnut-leaved oak
Turkey oak
scarlet oak
Daimyo oak
Engelmann's oak
Portuguese oak
Holly oak

Valonia oak
valley oak

Pin oak

willow oak
Chestnut oak

red oak

cork oak

Chinese cork oak

Outeniqua yellowwood
black sheoak

drooping sheaok

Hoop pine

Little Kurrajong (to 4m)
Lace-bark tree

white cypree pine
River sheoak

Atlas cedar

Himalayan cedar
Italian pencil pine
Ginkgo

Huon Pine

Dawn redwood

Digger pine

Henkels yellowwood
black pine

Coast redwood

Giant sequoia

Bald cypress

Height M

1.4-1.8
1-1.5
1-1.6
1.4-1.6
1-1.4
1-1.3
1.2-1.8
1.2-1.6
1-1.4
1-1.4

1.4
1.2-1.6
1.2-1.6

1.5

1.4
1-1.4
1-1.5
1.4-1.8

1-1.2
1.4-1.6
1.2-1.4
1-1.2

0.5
1.8-2.2
1-1.1
1.4-2

1.2
1-1.4
1-1.1
0.7-1.2

0.6
1.2-15
1.6-2
1.2-15
1-1.2
1-1.4

0.7
1.2-1.4

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
40
50
50
60
50
50
50
50

60
50
40
60
50
60
50
50
60
50
50
50
50
50
60
60
60
50
60
50

Qty Avail
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Specie ( Evergreen)

Acacia melanoxylon
Azara microphylla
Ceratonia siliqua
Eucalyptus camuldulensis
Eucalyptus melliodora
Eucalyptus scoparia
Eucalyptus sideroxylon
Geijera parviflora
Magnolia

Magnolia

Nothofagus cunninghamii
Pittosporum angustifolia
Podocarpus totara
Quillaja saponaria

Shrubs, Screens & Perennials

Ficus hillii 30cm

Forsythia

Kunzea montana

Laurus nobilis 30cm
Leptospermum lanigerum
Murraya paniculata
Prunus lusitancia

251 Bags & Fruit Trees

Apple semi dwarf

Apricot

Cherry

Cherry (ornamental)

Crab Apple Malus prunifolia
Ficus Fig

Liriodendron tulipifera
Malus (ornamental)

Malus (ornamental)

Malus trilobata (ornamental)
Mulberry

Nectarine

Pear Pyrus (ornamental)
Pear Pyrus

Pomegranate

Prunus domestica

Pyrus communis

Quince

Ulmus

Common Name

Blackwood

vanilla tree

carob

red gum

Yellow box
Wallangara white gum
Rosea black ironbark
Wilga

'Scented Pearl'

Kay Parris

myrtle beech

native apricot
Totara pine

Chilean soapbark

Hills weepoing fig
Lynwood gold

yellow flowers

Bay tree

Wilson's prom tea tree
Orange jasmine

Laurel

Red Fuji

Moor Park

Morello

Shirote

Golden hornet crab
Brown Turkey
Fastigate tulip tree
Gorgeous
Floribunda

Trident leaf crabapple
Hick's Fancy
Fantasy

Cleveland Select
Packham's Triumph
Seeded

Damson plum

Baby face pear
Smyrna

Chinese elm

Height M
1.4-2

1.2-1.7
1.5-1.8
1.1-1.3
1.5
1.5-1.8
1.2
1-1.2
1.1-1.3
1.4
2
1.2
1-1.2

1.2-1.4

0.5
1.2

0.5
1.2-1.4

1.4
1.5
1.3
1.4
1.5

1.8-2
1.4
1.8-2

1.8-2
1.8-2

1.5

1.5

1.8
1.8-2

50
45
50
50
50
50
50
40
45
50
60
40
60
60

70
40
40
70
40
40
40

80
80
80
80
80
80
90
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
90

Qty Avail
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